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Two Component Cold Plastic Traffic Paints
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Skid Resistant Coating
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Removing Old Paint
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REEF

Chemical Industrial Complex

Head office: Khodrang, Polymer, Reefiran bldg, Boostan Saadi,
ISFAHAN - IRAN

Tel:+98311 6252000 (12 lines ) Fax: +98311 6278480 - 6279694

Tehran Office: No.10, Fathi shaghaghi st, TEHRAN - IRAN.

Tel:+9821 88727011 - 19 Fax: +9821 BB727060

Plant: 56 Km of Isfahan - Shiraz road, Razi Industrial zone, 1st line.

Tel:+98321 2323211 - 14 Fax: +98321 2323215

¢ 5JugldsSol cio s gaew gliwgs « s 18 o« glghual 1 555 40 a8
Ol el ch g poaly o LJ)S?IJJLIMEJMM
(eF I FPVAF AR = FPVAFA0 : guSIE (B3 | P)(o] 1) FPOPeoo : yali
1o ol lalidlu -Blad o208 glles Jgl ¢ jae g bl @ ol g5 s>

(P 1) AAVPVeg o : usSld (eF 1) AAVEVe L] =19 : yals
sl o258 0 5l s g b - lgiual 831> F siogliS : 635 S
(ePP IPFPIP 1O uuSE  (oFF 1) PEPFPI ) = 1F: gals

ERSARSETA{FLElS]
LI VS R VEURIC B bl
S] (PSR Yor




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

